
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-66747

Particulars of Process

Subject of process REHABILITATION OF 0.315KM AGADAGUDU STREET, BETWEEN 2ND WEST CIRCULAR AND
1ST WEST CIRCULAR (TV) ROAD, BENIN CITY

Date and time of bid opening 23/09/2024 10:03:50

Location for bid opening N/A

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
ASTRA PACIFIC LIMITED

19, OVIASOGIE STREET, USEH QUARTERS,

264,131,268.90 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
FRANGHILE (NIGERIA) AGENCY

19, 2ND AKENZUA LANE, OFF AIRPORT
ROAD

182,463,635.03 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
COHFA GLOBAL HI-TECH LIMITED

96, SAKPONBA ROAD

182,463,635.02 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Faith Ewanehi Director 9/23/24 10:03 AM

Wilson Asemota Director 9/23/24 10:03 AM

Page 2 of 2


